.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL SULLIA
DEPT OF GEN MEDICINE
P.G TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR MONTH OF FEBRUARY 2018

Date Day Subject | PG Student Topic Moderator
01.02.2018 Thursday | Clinics Dr. Kumar Dr. Prakash RAo
02.02.2018 Friday Journal Dr. Mahesh Japi Dr. Sudev
05.02.2018 Monday Seminar Dr.Naveen Pathophysiology, Clinical Features & Dr.Gopal Rao

Management Ofunstable Angina &
Subendocardial infarction
06.02.2018 Tuesday Clinics Dr. Harshitha Dr. C. R Bhat
07.02.2018 Wednesday | Clinics Dr.Pooja Dr. Suresh Puthuraya
08.02.2018 Thursday | Clinics Dr. Prajwal Dr.Gopal Rao
09.02.2018 Friday Journal Dr. Naveen NEIM Dr.Prakash
12.02.2018 Monday Seminar Dr.Monica Classify headache. Discuss important Dr.C.R Bhat
types of headache with special reference
to migraine
13.02.2018 Tuesday Clinics Leave Leave Leave
14.02.2018 Wednesday | Clinics Dr. Manjunath Dr. Sudev
15.02.2018 Thursday | Clinics Dr.Swetha Dr. Suresh Puthuraya
16.02.2018 Friday Journal Dr.Ravikanth BMIJ Dr. C. R Bhat
19.02.2018 Monday Seminar Dr. Mohan Discuss the pathogenesis C/F & DR.Sudev
treatment of measles
20.02.2018 Tuesday Clinics Dr.Rakesh Dr. C.R Bhat
21.02.2018 Wednesday | Clinics Dr.Kumar Dr. Gopal Rao
22.02.2018 Thursday | Clinics Dr. Mahesh Dr. Prakash Rao
23.02.2018 Friday Journal Dr.Prajwal Othera Dr. Gopal Rao
26.02.2018 Monday Seminar Dr.Pooja Anatomy & physiology of coronary Dr. Suresh Puthuraya
circulation. Discuss pathogenesis
presentation and treatment of
atherosclerosis. Add a note on indication
for PTCA and CABG
27.02.2018 Tuesday Clinics Dr. Monica Dr. Prakash Rao
28.02.2018 Wednesday | Clinics Dr. Harshitha Dr. C.R Bhat
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